Radiogram No. 5394u

PURGING AND VENTING OF TKI 421 (AO) 3YI'(O) FUEL AND OXIDIZER REFILLING DEVICES.
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Form 24 for 04/19/2014

BACKUP OF SM AO KURS-P LOOP TEST

TIME

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:10-06:40

06:40-07:30

06:40-07:30

07:30-10:30

07:30-10:30

07:30-10:30

07:55-08:05
07:55-08:25
08:05-08:15
08:25-08:50
08:30-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:10-11:10
10:20-11:50
10:55-11:55
11:25-11:40
11:50-12:50
12:00-13:00
12:20-12:35
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:10
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:50

CREW
FE-1

CDR, FE-2,
FE-3, FE-5

FE-4

CDR, FE-1,
FE-3, FE-4,
FE-5

FE-2

FE-1

FE-2

FE-4

FE-3
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-3
FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-2
FE-1
FE-5
FE-4
FE-2

CDR, FE-3
FE-4
FE-4

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection.
Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection.
RSS1,2 Reboot
Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST
SM ICC Test (after breakfast)

Weekly Housekeeping
Cleaning Auxiliary Computer System (BKC) Laptops
Cleaning BMI1 (Micropurification Unit) fan grille

Weekly Housekeeping
Cleaning Auxiliary Computer System (BKC) Laptops

Weekly Housekeeping / MO, Book 1, 1.2.1, p. 1-2

SM Ventilation Subsystem Preventive Maintenance, Group E
FGB LIB2 Fan Cleaning

Inspection of Air Conditioner

Cleaning Auxiliary Computer System (BKC) Laptops

CIR - Hardware Setup

TCELL - Material Review

Closing USOS Window Shutters

EDR KUBIK 3 Unstow

ARED Exercise

Video Camera Assembly (VCA1) Adjustment
EDR KUBIK 3 Setup

T2 Exercise

ARED Exercise

VELO Exercise, Day 1

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)

T2 Exercise

Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 1

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
LUNCH

Food Frequency Questionnaire

On MCC Go Filling up TTK 421 (AO) CplK Section 2 with N2
COXX Maintenance



14:10-14:25
14:50-15:20

14:50-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:30-17:00
15:40-15:55
16:00-17:00
16:20-16:35
16:20-17:20
17:00-18:30
17:00-18:30

17:40-17:45

17:50-18:50
17:50-18:20
18:00-19:30

19:00-19:10

19:25-19:30

19:30-21:30

19:30-20:40
20:40-20:55
20:55-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

FE-3
CDR, FE-3,
FE-5
FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4
CDR
FE-5
FE-1
FE-5
FE-3
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

CDR, FE-5
FE-3
FE-4

CDR, FE-3,
FE-5

FE-5

CDR, FE-1,
FE-2, FE-4,
FE-5

FE-3
FE-3
FE-3

FE-1, FE-4

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-2
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CGBA - Status Check and Monitor Cleaning
Dragon Cargo Operations Conference

Video Footage for “SMS Messages on the ISS” Event
Video Footage of MAI Greetings

ARED Exercise

Private Special Conference

Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 2

EDR - KUBIK 3 and KUBIK 6 Pre-Heat, Checkout

T2 Exercise

ARED Exercise

b[1-2 Exercise, Day 1

Activate SSRMS Hot Backup to verify the health of the backup string of the
SSRMS

On-board Training (OBT) Dragon Robotics Onboard Trainer (ROBoT)
Bb[-2 Exercise, Day 1
Onboard Training (OBT) Robotics Onboard Trainer (ROBoT) Debrief

EDR - KUBIK 3 and KUBIK 6 Temperature Check
Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Private Family Conference

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

ECON-M. Observations and Photography

URAGAN Observations and Photography

Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site

SM Ventilation System Preventive Maintenance. Group A

1. SM Window 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV



